CLASSEMENT MINI - BABIES

Cross des chataignes 2022

classement
1
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dossard
1262
1159
1555
1293
1268
1265
1167
1289
1284
1298
1147
1145
1153
1291
1263
1156
1282
1266
1294
1299
1267
1269
1290
1297
1146
1264
1157
1287
1286
1285
1295
1292

nom
LEMAIRE
KENZAI

CEARD MULLER

PICCARETA
HIERLE
DIARA
ZUO0LO
KAUP
CAMERINO
TRIOLEYRE
RIVOIRE
GUSATO
ANXIONNAZ
VERA
FERNANDES
GOVIN
ALLIER
JAREMKO
RAMBAUD
COUBLE

BAGES LEPAGE

MAGRO
KENZOUA
TERNE
GUSATO
LAURANT
SONIER
GAUTHIER
DI CARO
EYMARD
SAUVETRE
LIMPINHO

Prénom
Julia
Anas
Elena

Marceau

Sacha
Léa
Raphaél
Aaron
Elena
Alexandre
Charlie
Livio
Estelle
Alice
Pablo
Alexis
Gabin
Lou
Sacha
Léo
Hélene
Louise
Léonie
Mya
Adam
Robin
Zoé
Antoine
Benjamin

Adoline
Mélia

Andréas



CLASSEMENT BABIES

Cross des chdtaignes 2022

classement

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

19

dossard
1278
1270
1143
1160
1271
1280
1152
1283
1277
1288
1274
1296
1281
1275
1273
1279
1166
1272

1276

nom

PICCARRETA

FRETTI

BORDE

KENZAI

BERSENEFF

TRIOLEYRE

ANXIONNAZ

DAVID

MIGNOT

MERMIN

GERVAISE

LEMAIRE

DAVANZO

HUGUET

CAMERINO

RAMBAUD

ZU0LO

FIGUET

KAUP

prénom
Pierre
Léo
Gaél
Aya
Anouk
Emilie
Henri
Mathéo
Candice
Romy
Elea
Gaspard
Louna
Benjamin
Noah
Maia
Nathan
Anna

Caleb



